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Price
102.00 CHF
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.94% (4.80)

CH0325094297
IREN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,341 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

101.00 CHF (122)
102.00 CHF (463)
99.60 CHF
102.00 CHF
99.60 CHF

97.20 CHF
100.870386 CHF
1,658
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0325094297&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0325094297&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b67e142b3e5959e799d029c102c89e0cfd096e076fe6406418f7d53ecea8ed6&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3fce5cef5220dd695&time=1718043104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aad053b599aa0881e033acfdf5dd2b061bbc6977de3060e616de3b929857589&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82948d1aa980fefb1&time=1718043104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88b949279c87ba081399edc76bc673d6c37106948755a7ae0e8c7d04d03ea5e2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bcef413038c09237&time=1718043104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29b01109618c356adbd99b42fab724d943400ee32e8fe44b5caa5d80307d3d21&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17347d84575bc1fbf&time=1718043104&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41197ec24927c6d8a3f6822bd83490eaf36ebfaf388fbdafed476f2e847e612a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ea80a381a0687582&time=1718043104&tool=RSC

INVESTIS HOLDING SA CHF0.10

Details

2024/06/07 17:31:35 S5y
Price

102.00 CHF
Difference (2] 4.94% (4.80) 110.00 44

General attributes

R T

Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange \j
Currency CHF 90.00 ] hww

Sector Other IIM#

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,341 EUR 80.00 r

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX )

Market data 70.00

Bid (Bid size) 101.00 CHF (122)

Ask (Ask size) 102.00 CHF (463)

Open 99.60 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 102.00 CHF

Low 99.60 CHF

Close (prev. day) 97.20 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 100.870386 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,658
Trading volume 167,243.10 Price data
Number of trades 81 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 97.68 CHF (1,932)
Last size 5 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 98.02 CHF (1,274)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 97.31 CHF (1,928)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 95.20 CHF (2,823)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 102.00 CHF (2024/04/12)
Perf (%) +7.59% +7.82% +4.51% YTD Low | date 92.00 CHF (2024/01/10)
Perf (abs.) +7.20 +7.40 +4.40 52 Weeks High | date 102.00 CHF (2024/04/12)
Beta -0.15 -0.11 0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 89.60 CHF (2023/07/13)

Volatility 11.82 11.01 12.73
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:31 102.00 CHF 0.17 81

07
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 61.40 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 61.00 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163924855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164566286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164566286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163961440

INVESTIS HOLDING SA CHF0.10

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
INVESTIS HOLDING SA

Neumuehlequai 6 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-201-72-40

Fax: +

E-mail: info@investisgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphane Chairman of Managing

Bonvin Board

Aude-Sophie Member of Executive

Vartzbed Committee

Michael Stucki Member of Executive
Committee

René Hasler Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Albert Baehny Member of the
administrative board

Christian Member of the
Gellerstad administrative board
Corine Blesi Member of the
administrative board
Thomas Chairman of the
Vettiger administrative boar
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